
Spanish Vocabulary:  Food (meals & drinks)

1 2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

Horizontal Vertical

3) BREAKFAST 1) DRY

6) ICE 2) TRAY

9) WATER 4) DESSERT

10) APPETIZER 5) JUICE

12) MILK SHAKE 6) LUNCH

7) WAITER

8) COFFEE

11) TEA



SOLUTION

S L

E L D E S A Y U N O

C L B E

O P A E L H I E L O

O N L J

E S D A U

L T E L G

C R J M E O

A E L A G U A L

M E C

A L A E N T R A D A

R L Z F

E L B A T I D O É

R É

O


